GW Instek GDM-906X
6 1/2 Digit Dual Measurement Multimeter
New Product Announcement
This document allows GW Instek’s partners to quickly grasp product’s main features, FAB
and ordering information.
GDM-906X NPI Announcement_E 2
GDM-906X 6 ½ Digit Dual Measurement Multimeter
New Product Announcement

[1]. Specifications are for film Capacitance inputs that are greater than 10% range
GDM-906X NPI Announcement_E 27
Ordering information
GDM-9061      6 1/2 (1200000 counts) Digit Dual Measurement Multimeter
GDM-9060      6 1/2 (1200000 counts) Digit Dual Measurement Multimeter
Included Accessories
Safety Instructions x 1, Power cord x 1
USB cable GTL-246 x 1, Test lead GTL-207A x 1
CD x1(including the complete user manual, upgrade program and PC software, DMM-Viewer2)
Option
Opt.1 GPIB card
 (*) GPIB can be installed at customer site
Optional Accessories
GTL-205   Temperature Probe Adapter with Thermal Coupling (K-type), approx. 1000mm
GTL-234   RS-232C Cable, 9-pin female-female cable, approx. 2000mm
GTL-248   GPIB Cable, approx. 2000mm
GTL-308   4Wire Type (+shield) Test lead, approx. 1500mm
GRA-422   Rack Mount Kit
Should you have any questions on the GDM-906X announcement, please don’t hesitate to contact us.
Sincerely yours,
Overseas Sales Department